

sc. pacrick's parade committee

Chicopee Parade Committee, Inc. P.O. Box 495 - Chicopee, Massachusetts 01021

Thank you for your support of the 2025 Chicopee Parade Committee, Inc. and Colleen Ball Program! Program ads are advertisements, coupons and personal messages that can be purchased and will appear in the Colleen Ball Program and website. We can use camera-ready art, a business card, or ad copy for layout.

Please note, the deadline is Friday, January 10th, 2025.

Name:	
Address:	
City, State, Zip:	
Phone number and/or email:	
Please select the size of your ad: (see reverse)	
A full page (5"x7")	\$85.00
A half page	\$55.00
A quarter page	\$35.00
To submit your ad by U.S. Mail, please attach this form, your artwork, and payment before mailing to: Chicopee Parade Committee, Inc. P.O. Box 495 Chicopee, Massachusetts 01021	
<u>To submit your ad by email:</u> <u>Step one</u> : Please digitally attach this form and your artwork and send to: chicopeeballprogramads@gmail.com	
<u>Step two:</u> Mail your payment to: Chiconee Parade Committee Inc	

<u>Step two:</u> Mail your payment to: Chicopee Parade Committee, Inc. P.O. Box 495 Chicopee, Massachusetts 01021

